OPERATING TEMPERATURE
 Ambient  :   -20 / + 60 °C
 Process fluid:  +100 °C max.
ZERO SHIFT
Max. ± 2% at 20 °C and max
static pressure
BOLTS
Stainless steel  AISI 304

Paola
Casella di testo
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
1)1)1)1) DIAMETERDIAMETERDIAMETERDIAMETER                100  100  100  100      111166660000
2)2)2)2) MODELMODELMODELMODEL                    DP800DP800DP800DP800
3)3)3)3) PROCESS CONNECTIONPROCESS CONNECTIONPROCESS CONNECTIONPROCESS CONNECTION       (1)   (1) different threads on request
2F2F2F2F   ¼” NPT-F    2222     ¼ ” NPT-M            3333       ¼ ”  BSP-M  7777   ½” NPT-M
8888      ½” BSP-M             7F7F7F7F      ½” NPT-F            8F8F8F8F      ½” BSP-F
4)4)4)4) MOUNTINGMOUNTINGMOUNTINGMOUNTING
LLLL     STEM MOUNTING   PPPPPPPP   2” PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET
LFLFLFLF   SURFACE MOUNTING WITH BACK FLANGE
RFRFRFRF   PANEL MOUNTING WITH OUTER PANEL RING INCLUSIVE OF 2” PIPE BRACKET
5)    5)    5)    5)    RANGES RANGES RANGES RANGES                                                     0…60 mbar to  0…40 bar
6)6)6)6) STATIC PRESSURE STATIC PRESSURE STATIC PRESSURE STATIC PRESSURE
PN    PN    PN    PN    40  -  100  -  250  -  400  bar
7) OPTIONAOPTIONAOPTIONAOPTIONALLLLSSSS                                PPPP   PLEXIGLAS
PGPGPGPG   GLYCERINE FILLED CASE  PZPZPZPZ   SILICON FILLED CASE   SXSXSXSX   ST. STEEL TAG PLATE
SJSJSJSJ   MAXIMUM READING POINTER  SWSWSWSW   DIAL TAG MARKING  RHRHRHRH   CUSTOMER DESIGNED DIAL
DMDMDMDM  DIAPHRAGM MONEL    DHDHDHDH  DIAPHRAGM HASTELLOY C276
MWMWMWMW   MONEL WETTED PARTS MHMHMHMH  HASTELLOY C276 WETTED PARTS
OSOSOSOS  OXYGEN SERVICE   ATATATAT  ATEX  VERSION
- - -  DIAPHRAGM SEALS  (see data sheet)
- - -  ELECTRIC CONTACTS (see data sheet)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
100100100100    DP800DP800DP800DP800    2F2F2F2F    PPPPPPPP    10 bar10 bar10 bar10 bar    PN 100PN 100PN 100PN 100    PGPGPGPG
  DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGES
  DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE
  HIGH WORKING PRESSURE PN 40,100,250 OR 400
ITEC srl
Via C. Battisti 114B
28045 Invorio (NO)- ITALY
Tel:   +390322259759
Fax : +390322255175
e-mail: info@itec.it
EXEMPLE
E
D
.
E
D
.
E
D
.
E
D
.
0
8
/
0
8
/
0
8
/
0
8
/ 2
0
2
0
2
0
2
0
11 11
22 22
In
 t

2” PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET
WITH ELECTRICAL CONTACT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
1)1)1)1) DIDIDIDIAMETERAMETERAMETERAMETER                100  100  100  100      111166660000
2)2)2)2) MODELMODELMODELMODEL                    DP800DP800DP800DP800
3)3)3)3) PROCESS CONNECTIONPROCESS CONNECTIONPROCESS CONNECTIONPROCESS CONNECTION       (1)   (1) different threads on request
2F2F2F2F   ¼” NPT-F    2222     ¼ ” NPT-M            3333       ¼ ”  BSP-M  7777   ½” NPT-M
8 8 8 8   ½” BSP-M             7F7F7F7F      ½” NPT-F            8F8F8F8F      ½” BSP-F
4)4)4)4) MOUNTINGMOUNTINGMOUNTINGMOUNTING
LLLL     STEM MOUNTING   PPPPPPPP   2” PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET
LFLFLFLF   SURFACE MOUNTING WITH BACK FLANGE
RFRFRFRF   PANEL MOUNTING WITH OUTER PANEL RING INCLUSIVE OF 2” PIPE BRACKET
5)    5)    5)    5)    RANGES RANGES RANGES RANGES                                                     0…60 mbar to  0…40 bar
6)6)6)6) STATIC PRESSURE STATIC PRESSURE STATIC PRESSURE STATIC PRESSURE
PN    PN    PN    PN    40  -  100  -  250  -  400  bar
7) OPTIONAOPTIONAOPTIONAOPTIONALLLLSSSS                                PPPP   PLEXIGLAS
PGPGPGPG   GLYCERINE FILLED CASE  PZPZPZPZ   SILICON FILLED CASE   SXSXSXSX   ST. STEEL TAG PLATE
SJSJSJSJ   MAXIMUM READING POINTER  SWSWSWSW   DIAL TAG MARKING  RHRHRHRH   CUSTOMER DESIGNED DIAL
DMDMDMDM  DIAPHRAGM MONEL    DHDHDHDH  DIAPHRAGM HASTELLOY C276
MWMWMWMW   MONEL WETTED PARTS MHMHMHMH  HASTELLOY C276 WETTED PARTS
OSOSOSOS  OXYGEN SERVICE   ATATATAT  ATEX  VERSION
- - -  DIAPHRAGM SEALS  (see data sheet)
- - -  ELECTRIC CONTACTS (see data sheet)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
100100100100    DP800DP800DP800DP800    2F2F2F2F    PPPPPPPP    10 bar10 bar10 bar10 bar    PN 100PN 100PN 100PN 100    PGPGPGPG
  DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGES
  DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE
  HIGH WORKING PRESSURE PN 40,100,250 OR 400
ITEC srl
Via C. Battisti 114B
28045 Invorio (NO)- ITALY
Tel:   +390322259759
Fax : +390322255175
e-mail: info@itec.it
EXEMPLE
E
D
.
E
D
.
E
D
.
E
D
.
0
8
/
0
8
/
0
8
/
0
8
/ 2
0
2
0
2
0
2
0
11 11
22 22
In
 t